HOLIDAY LIST

Occasion DEVY Date

Id-ul-Fitr Thursday 11.04.24
Ambedkar Jayanti Sunday 14.04.24
Bengali New Year Sunday 14.04.24
Mahavir Jayanti Sunday 21.04.24
May Day Wednesday 01.05.24
Rabindra Jayanti Wednesday 08.05.24
Buddha Purnima Thursday 23.05.24
Eid-u-Zuha Monday 17.06.24
Muharram Wednesday 17.07.24
Independence Day Thursday 15.08.24
Janmashtami Monday 26.08.24
Milad-Un-Nabi / Fateh-Doaz-Daham Monday 16.09.24
Viswakarma Puja Tuesday 17.09.24
Gandhi Jayanti Wednesday 02.10.24
Mahalaya Wednesday 02.10.24
Dussehra Saturday 12.10.24
Lakshmi Puja Wednesday 16.10.24
Kali Puja/ Diwali Thursday 31.10.24
Bhai Duj Sunday 03.11.24
Guru Nanak Jayanti Friday 15.11.24
Christmas Day Wednesday 25.12.24
Swami Vivekananda's Sunday 12.01.25
Netaji's Birthday Thursday 23.01.25
Republic Day Sunday 26.01.25
Saraswati Puja Monday 03.02.25
Dolyatra Friday 14.03.25
Holi Friday 14.03.25
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VACATIONS

Summer Vacation

13th May 2024-8th June 2024
School reopens on 10th June 2024

Puja Vacation

7th October-19th October 2024
School reopens on 21st October 2024

Diwali Break

31st October-2nd November 2024
School reopens on 4th November 2024

Winter Vacation

23rd December 2024-4th January 2025
School reopens on 6th January 2025

PARENT-TEACHER MEETINGS & RESULT DISTRIBUTION

Occasion

06/04/24, SATURDRY

DEYY

Parent Orientation Programme

13/07/24, SATURDRY

Parent-Teacher Meeting

05/10/24, SATURDRY

Parent-Teacher Meeting & Report Card Distribution

11/01/25, SATURDAY

Parent-Teacher Meeting

22/02/25, SATURDRY

Parent-Teacher Meeting

22/03/25, SATURDAY

Parent-Teacher Meeting & Report Card Distribution
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